RPSSI Nassau Partner Organizations providing
Support Services Navigation and PrEP Education and Adherence Support
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Center For Transgender Care (CTC)
Sundeep Boparai

516-622-5195
CenterForTransCare@northwell.edu
Great Neck
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Hispanic Counseling Center
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Yessi Torres
516-538-2613 (Ext. 286)
Cell: 516-824-4200

Long Island’s Underse

YTorres@HispanicCounseling.org

Hempstead
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Center for AIDS Research & Treatment (CART)
Alex Sanchez

516-865-8436

jsanchez61@northwell.edu

Manhasset

NuHealth®,
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Nassau University Medical Center

Olga Pimentel
516-296-2254

Cell:

516-512-9535

opimente@numc.edu
East Meadow

Family Health Center/s a1

LONG ISLAND FQHC, INC*
¢ Your Health ¢ Our Mission ‘a®

Margarita Sotelo

Cell: 516-566-5620
msotelo@harmonyhealthcareli.org
Hempstead

Roosevelt

Testing for HIV & Other Sexually Transmitted Infections (STls)

Testing is available for HIV, Hepatitis C Virus (HCV), Syphilis, Gonorrhea and Chlamydia.

Addda4

A |

Northwell
Health*

A d4aq

A
A

Center for AIDS Research & Treatment (CART)
Alex Sanchez

516-865-8436

jsanchez61@northwell.edu

Manhasset

* Planned Parenthood
of Greater New York

Peggy Rivera
516-750-2675

peggy.rivera@ppgreaterny.org
Hempstead

Evidence Based Interventions (EBIs)

EBIs are programs which have been formally studied and proven to
help clients improve their knowledge and/or skills in maintaining sexual health.

"N creating success through pride
H  ~ Division of Long Island Crisis Center
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Aiden Jay Kaplan
516-679-9000 (Ext. 22)
akaplan@liccpfy.com
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Center For Transgender Care (CTC)
Sundeep Boparai
sboparai@northwell.edu
1-516-580-4811

Great Neck




Syringe Exchange

Syringes and overdose prevention education is
provided to active injection drug users.

COMMUNITY ACTION ror SOCIAL JUSTICE

Community Based

Gina Chinese

631-542-2296
gchinese@nysocialjustice.org

Social Media
Campaigns

The RPSSI Program sponsors a series of sexual health education and program services promotion campaigns on several social
media platforms including Facebook, Instagram, Grindr, etc. The Partner organizations supporting the development,launch and
monitoring of the campaigns are :
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A Division of LongIsland Crisis Center

Aiden Jay Kaplan
516-679-9000 (ext. 11)
akaplan@liccpfy.org




